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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 21 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
10.11.2024 - 9:31 Results
Meet Records 22.31 BJELAJAC, Nikola BIH Skopje 20.11.2022
Meet Records, 15-16 year 22.84 KISIC, Aleksa SRB Skopje 15.11.2020
Meet Records, 13-14 year 24.26 CVETKOV, Justin SRB Skopje 14.11.2021
Meet Records, 11-12 year 26.28 STOJANOV, Pavle SRB Skopje 14.11.2021
Meet Records, 10 year and younger 32.12 JELIC, Kosta SRB Skopje 11.11.2023

Limit : 39.00
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

E - 2014 and younger

1. MILATOVIC, Marko 14 Budvanska  Rivijera 33.51 217
25m: 16.86 16.86 50m: 33.51 16.65

2. BURUNTEKIN, Emir 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 34.26 203
25m: 16.75 16.75 50m: 34.26 17.51

3. EROGLU, Cagri 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 34.38 201
25m: 16.53 16.53 50m: 34.38 17.85

4. DEMIR, Kagan 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 34.49 199
25m: 16.60 16.60 50m: 34.49 17.89

5. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14 PK Skopje 34.84 193
25m: 16.82 16.82 50m: 34.84 18.02

6. JOVANOVIC, Luka 16 Aquqtic Verde 35.39 184
25m: 17.06 17.06 50m: 35.39 18.33

7. BAJCETIC, Rastko 14 Budvanska  Rivijera 35.44 184
25m: 16.93 16.93 50m: 35.44 18.51

8. JOVANOVSKI, Vojdan 14 PK Skopje 35.54 182
25m: 16.88 16.88 50m: 35.54 18.66

9. SHKURTA, Roen 14 Te Stela 35.73 179
25m: 17.57 17.57 50m: 35.73 18.16

10. IVANOV, Damjan 15 PK Skopje 36.08 174
25m: 17.19 17.19 50m: 36.08 18.89

11. COKAJ, Ledjon 14 Te Stela 36.23 172
25m: 17.29 17.29 50m: 36.23 18.94

12. DEMIRAJ, Omar 14 Partizani 36.53 168
25m: 17.81 17.81 50m: 36.53 18.72

13. HOXHA, Amar 14 Tirana 36.58 167
25m: 17.73 17.73 50m: 36.58 18.85

14. AKCUBUK, Aras 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 36.92 162
25m: 17.47 17.47 50m: 36.92 19.45

15. ONUR, Andre Mengu 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 37.57 154
25m: 18.00 18.00 50m: 37.57 19.57
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 21, Boys, 50m Freestyle, E - 2014 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

16. HURSHITI, Jon 14 Te Stela 37.77 152
25m: 18.28 18.28 50m: 37.77 19.49

17. KARA, Cem Poyraz 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 38.06 148
25m: 17.82 17.82 50m: 38.06 20.24

18. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14 PK Skopje 39.67 131
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 18.84 18.84 50m: 39.67 20.83

19. SELIMI, Valdet 14 Sc Step 40.23 125
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 18.86 18.86 50m: 40.23 21.37

20. DEMIR, Yaman 16 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 41.37 115
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 19.61 19.61 50m: 41.37 21.76

21. TRAJKOVSKI, Noa 14 Plivacki Klub Atlantida 41.43 115
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 19.50 19.50 50m: 41.43 21.93

22. LUTAJ, Martin 15 Te Stela 42.03 110
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 20.50 20.50 50m: 42.03 21.53

23. SHELNA, Loran 16 Te Stela 44.24 94
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 20.52 20.52 50m: 44.24 23.72

24. BAGIT, Tugberk 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 44.47 93
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 21.03 21.03 50m: 44.47 23.44

25. YUCEL, Harun Mehmet 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 44.48 93
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 20.88 20.88 50m: 44.48 23.60

26. TURKMEN, Emir Ata 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 45.16 88
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 21.89 21.89 50m: 45.16 23.27

27. MANEVSKI, Borjan 14 PK Skopje 48.87 70
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 20.97 20.97 50m: 48.87 27.90

28. JOVANOVSKI, Vedran 16 PK Skopje 52.38 57
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 24.60 24.60 50m: 52.38 27.78

mailto:www.youtube.com/@scskopje
mailto:sc.skopje@gmail.com


.               mail: https://www.youtube.com/@scskopje COMPETITION   .
sc.skopje@gmail.com https://live.swimrankings.net/41813/ SKOPJE OPEN 2024
Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Swimming Club Skopje-Skopje 11.11.2024 9:50 - Page 3

Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 21, Boys, 50m Freestyle, E - 2014 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

29. HALITI, Diell 16 K.S.U. Otrila 53.62 53
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 25.52 25.52 50m: 53.62 28.10

30. AKCAY, Atlas 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 55.76 47
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

D - 2012 - 2013

1. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 28.25 363
25m: 13.82 13.82 50m: 28.25 14.43

2. KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 Aqua Pro 29.87 307
25m: 14.53 14.53 50m: 29.87 15.34

3. FRANK, Michal 12 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 30.02 302
25m: 14.64 14.64 50m: 30.02 15.38

4. DICHEVSKI, Angjelo 13 Aqua Pro 30.52 288
25m: 14.75 14.75 50m: 30.52 15.77

5. SELIMI, Ari 12 Sc Step 30.78 280
25m: 15.07 15.07 50m: 30.78 15.71

6. MUKA, Nolan 12 Tirana 30.89 277
25m: 15.28 15.28 50m: 30.89 15.61

7. IVELIN TSONKOV, Todor 13 St. George 31.57 260
25m: 15.57 15.57 50m: 31.57 16.00

8. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 31.88 252
25m: 15.34 15.34 50m: 31.88 16.54

9. BAKIU, Eros 13 Sc Step 32.17 246
25m: 15.79 15.79 50m: 32.17 16.38

10. NASTO, Tomas 13 Tirana 32.35 242
25m: 15.85 15.85 50m: 32.35 16.50

11. SHIJAKU, Martin 12 Partizani 32.86 230
25m: 16.06 16.06 50m: 32.86 16.80

12. MLADENOVSKI, Andrej 13 PK Skopje 32.89 230
25m: 16.02 16.02 50m: 32.89 16.87

13. HOXHA, Leon 13 Te Stela 33.09 226
25m: 15.86 15.86 50m: 33.09 17.23

14. SAVOV, Johan 12 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 33.14 225
25m: 15.84 15.84 50m: 33.14 17.30

15. DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro 13 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 33.82 211
25m: 16.22 16.22 50m: 33.82 17.60

16. DAGLIOGLU, Mehmet Efe 13 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 34.98 191
25m: 16.94 16.94 50m: 34.98 18.04
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 21, Boys, 50m Freestyle, D - 2012 - 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

17. GUDUMANOVSKI, Marko 13 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 35.19 188
25m: 17.12 17.12 50m: 35.19 18.07

18. KRISTO, Noah 13 Tirana 35.32 185
25m: 17.11 17.11 50m: 35.32 18.21

19. NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan 12 PK Mladost 35.40 184
25m: 16.91 16.91 50m: 35.40 18.49

20. KIDA, Art 12 Ilirida 36.37 170
25m: 17.48 17.48 50m: 36.37 18.89

KOVACEVIC, Ilija 13 Dubocica 36.37 170
25m: 17.70 17.70 50m: 36.37 18.67

22. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Skopje 36.39 170
25m: 17.58 17.58 50m: 36.39 18.81

23. YMERI, Dastid 13 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 36.48 168
25m: 17.82 17.82 50m: 36.48 18.66

24. ILIC, Stefan 13 Dubocica 36.63 166
25m: 17.93 17.93 50m: 36.63 18.70

25. BAKIRI, Erik 13 Te Stela 37.42 156
25m: 18.04 18.04 50m: 37.42 19.38

26. TAHO, Alis 12 Tirana 37.86 150
25m: 17.99 17.99 50m: 37.86 19.87

27. GUNKA, Jakub 13 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 37.95 149
25m: 18.00 18.00 50m: 37.95 19.95

28. HRDLICKA, Jakov 12 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 38.42 144
25m: 18.56 18.56 50m: 38.42 19.86

29. DEMAJ, Jon 13 Te Stela 40.63 122
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 19.80 19.80 50m: 40.63 20.83

30. DEDIVANOVIC, Vito 13 Aquqtic Verde 46.68 80
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 21.64 21.64 50m: 46.68 25.04

C - 2010 - 2011

1. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 25.16 514
25m: 12.30 12.30 50m: 25.16 12.86

2. ELEK, Ognjen 11 Plivacki Savez Beograda 26.79 426
25m: 13.12 13.12 50m: 26.79 13.67

3. AMBROZIC, Alessandro 10 PK Ribnica 26.86 422
25m: 13.24 13.24 50m: 26.86 13.62
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 21, Boys, 50m Freestyle, C - 2010 - 2011

Rank YB Time Pts

4. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 26.93 419
25m: 13.01 13.01 50m: 26.93 13.92

KRASNIQI, Dior 10 SC ILLYRIA-Prishtina 26.93 419
25m: 13.23 13.23 50m: 26.93 13.70

6. KAPLAN, Adem Emir 10 ESSK 27.04 414
25m: 13.22 13.22 50m: 27.04 13.82

7. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 27.31 402
25m: 13.53 13.53 50m: 27.31 13.78

8. RAHMAN, Ensar 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 27.72 384
25m: 13.46 13.46 50m: 27.72 14.26

9. SUBOTIC, Aljosa 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 28.69 346
25m: 14.14 14.14 50m: 28.69 14.55

10. OSTROSI, Regis 10 Tirana 28.71 346
25m: 13.76 13.76 50m: 28.71 14.95

11. CVETKOVSKI, Blagoj 10 PK Skopje 28.96 337
25m: 14.35 14.35 50m: 28.96 14.61

12. SHEHU, Glen 11 Partizani 29.03 334
25m: 14.37 14.37 50m: 29.03 14.66

13. PETRESKI, Konstantin 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 29.15 330
25m: 13.83 13.83 50m: 29.15 15.32

14. SIMOVIC, Uros 10 Aquqtic Verde 29.49 319
25m: 14.32 14.32 50m: 29.49 15.17

15. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11 Aqua Pro 29.54 317
25m: 14.23 14.23 50m: 29.54 15.31

16. MEHMETI, Erin 11 SC Zenit Sport Academy 29.80 309
25m: 14.34 14.34 50m: 29.80 15.46

17. DUSHAJ, Egid 10 Te Stela 29.82 308
25m: 14.35 14.35 50m: 29.82 15.47

18. BALANCEVSKI, Leonid 10 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 30.37 292
25m: 14.43 14.43 50m: 30.37 15.94

19. DEMIRI, Metin 10 Tirana 30.65 284
25m: 15.16 15.16 50m: 30.65 15.49

20. BLAZEVSKI, Josif 10 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 30.83 279
25m: 14.72 14.72 50m: 30.83 16.11

21. DEBELJAK, Vid 11 PK Ribnica 31.29 267
25m: 15.41 15.41 50m: 31.29 15.88

22. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 32.30 243
25m: 15.53 15.53 50m: 32.30 16.77
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 21, Boys, 50m Freestyle, C - 2010 - 2011

Rank YB Time Pts

23. NIKOLIKJ, Nenad 10 Plivacki Klub Atlantida 32.46 239
25m: 15.40 15.40 50m: 32.46 17.06

24. COLIC, Aleksej 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 32.52 238
25m: 15.68 15.68 50m: 32.52 16.84

25. IVANOVSKI, Nikola 11 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 33.06 226
25m: 15.81 15.81 50m: 33.06 17.25

26. KOTHERJA, David 10 Tirana 33.21 223
25m: 16.63 16.63 50m: 33.21 16.58

27. THANASI, Matias 10 Tirana 33.31 221
25m: 16.08 16.08 50m: 33.31 17.23

28. SAMARDZIC, Masan 10 Aquqtic Verde 33.62 215
25m: 16.11 16.11 50m: 33.62 17.51

29. SMAJLI, Ogren 10 K.S.U. Otrila 34.80 194
30. KARAMETO, Leart 10 Tirana 34.95 191

25m: 16.61 16.61 50m: 34.95 18.34

31. TALESKI, Petar 10 Plivacki Klub Atlantida 35.01 190
25m: 16.91 16.91 50m: 35.01 18.10

32. SHALJA, Adrian 11 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 35.68 180
25m: 17.00 17.00 50m: 35.68 18.68

33. ZLATANOVSKI, Leonid 10 PK Oktopod 36.62 166
25m: 17.89 17.89 50m: 36.62 18.73

34. JOVANOVSKI, Dimitar 11 Plivacki Klub Atlantida 38.96 138
25m: 17.27 17.27 50m: 38.96 21.69

35. VELICHKOV, Bodan 11 PK Skopje 42.66 105
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 19.90 19.90 50m: 42.66 22.76

B - 2008 - 2009

1. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 23.50 631
25m: 11.34 11.34 50m: 23.50 12.16

2. STOJANOV, Pavle 09 Proleter 23.82 606
25m: 11.63 11.63 50m: 23.82 12.19

3. KEKENJ, Bogdan 09 Proleter 24.35 567
25m: 12.12 12.12 50m: 24.35 12.23

4. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 24.48 558
25m: 11.93 11.93 50m: 24.48 12.55

5. ALLARAJ, Lajdi 09 Partizani 24.77 539
25m: 12.05 12.05 50m: 24.77 12.72
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 21, Boys, 50m Freestyle, B - 2008 - 2009

Rank YB Time Pts

6. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 25.28 507
25m: 12.28 12.28 50m: 25.28 13.00

7. KAPOLI, Juri 09 Tirana 25.59 488
25m: 12.51 12.51 50m: 25.59 13.08

8. VAVTAR, Aljaz 08 PK Ribnica 25.74 480
25m: 12.57 12.57 50m: 25.74 13.17

9. MESHI, Joan 09 Partizani 25.85 474
25m: 12.67 12.67 50m: 25.85 13.18

10. CATRINAR, Alexander 08 Partizani 25.88 472
25m: 12.81 12.81 50m: 25.88 13.07

11. DRASKOVIC, Nikola 08 Poseidon 25.90 471
25m: 12.58 12.58 50m: 25.90 13.32

12. SELMANI, Jonid 09 Ilirida 26.00 466
25m: 12.75 12.75 50m: 26.00 13.25

13. MAKOLLI, Kledian 08 SC Delfini 26.19 456
25m: 12.74 12.74 50m: 26.19 13.45

14. CAMPA, Tobija 08 PK Ribnica 26.25 452
25m: 12.92 12.92 50m: 26.25 13.33

15. SELIMI, Dart 08 Tirana 26.39 445
25m: 12.87 12.87 50m: 26.39 13.52

16. BAJCETIC, Damjan 09 Budvanska  Rivijera 26.48 441
25m: 13.31 13.31 50m: 26.48 13.17

17. HOXHA, Klint 09 Te Stela 26.59 435
25m: 12.91 12.91 50m: 26.59 13.68

18. BORIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 26.63 433
25m: 12.92 12.92 50m: 26.63 13.71

19. SPAHIU, Edvin 08 SC Delfini 26.64 433
25m: 13.03 13.03 50m: 26.64 13.61

20. FILIP, Tadeas 08 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 26.74 428
25m: 12.99 12.99 50m: 26.74 13.75

21. MEHMETI, Rilind 08 SC Zenit Sport Academy 26.93 419
25m: 13.04 13.04 50m: 26.93 13.89

22. MEHOLLI, Jon 08 SC Delfini 27.04 414
25m: 12.99 12.99 50m: 27.04 14.05

23. TRIPUNOVSKI, Pavel 09 unattached 27.09 412
25m: 13.45 13.45 50m: 27.09 13.64

24. KAPEDAI, Zhoel 09 Tirana 27.28 403
25m: 13.33 13.33 50m: 27.28 13.95

mailto:www.youtube.com/@scskopje
mailto:sc.skopje@gmail.com


.               mail: https://www.youtube.com/@scskopje COMPETITION   .
sc.skopje@gmail.com https://live.swimrankings.net/41813/ SKOPJE OPEN 2024
Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Swimming Club Skopje-Skopje 11.11.2024 9:50 - Page 8

Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 21, Boys, 50m Freestyle, B - 2008 - 2009

Rank YB Time Pts

25. GJORGJIEVSKI, Andrej 08 Aqua Pro 27.38 399
25m: 13.15 13.15 50m: 27.38 14.23

26. DUSHAJ, Hyseld 08 Te Stela 27.64 388
25m: 13.45 13.45 50m: 27.64 14.19

27. GUNKA, Lukas 09 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 28.97 336
25m: 14.34 14.34 50m: 28.97 14.63

STANKOVSKI, Dragan 08 PK Skopje 28.97 336
25m: 14.01 14.01 50m: 28.97 14.96

29. NELA, Dars 09 K.S.U. Otrila 29.29 326
25m: 13.96 13.96 50m: 29.29 15.33

30. VELKOSKI, Angel 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 29.73 311
25m: 14.62 14.62 50m: 29.73 15.11

31. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 30.10 300
25m: 14.67 14.67 50m: 30.10 15.43

32. JOVOVIC, Maksim 08 Aquqtic Verde 30.78 280
25m: 14.59 14.59 50m: 30.78 16.19

33. MARES, Ondrej 09 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 30.86 278
25m: 15.16 15.16 50m: 30.86 15.70

34. STOJCEVSKI, Andrej 09 PK Oktopod 31.40 264
25m: 15.49 15.49 50m: 31.40 15.91

35. KUNUSHEFCI, Shuajb 08 SC Zenit Sport Academy 31.64 258
25m: 15.14 15.14 50m: 31.64 16.50

ELSHANI, Art 08 K.S.U. Otrila 31.64 258
25m: 15.33 15.33 50m: 31.64 16.31

37. SYLEJMANI, Bleon 09 K.S.U. Otrila 31.69 257
25m: 14.91 14.91 50m: 31.69 16.78

38. TEMELKOVSKI, Damjan 09 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 32.04 249
25m: 16.08 16.08 50m: 32.04 15.96

39. VUKSANOVIC, Mateja 09 Aquqtic Verde 32.35 242
25m: 15.91 15.91 50m: 32.35 16.44

40. PANIDHA, Daniel 09 Tirana 32.65 235
25m: 16.04 16.04 50m: 32.65 16.61
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 21, Men, 50m Freestyle

A - Absolute

1. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 Plivacki Savez Beograda 23.21 655
25m: 11.50 11.50 50m: 23.21 11.71

2. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 Budvanska  Rivijera 23.38 641
25m: 11.37 11.37 50m: 23.38 12.01

3. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 23.50 631
25m: 11.34 11.34 50m: 23.50 12.16

4. TODOROV, Stefan 07 Aqua Pro 23.55 627
25m: 11.33 11.33 50m: 23.55 12.22

5. BORSOS, Boris 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 23.79 608
25m: 11.71 11.71 50m: 23.79 12.08

6. VETTORETTI, Giacomo 99 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 23.80 607
25m: 11.47 11.47 50m: 23.80 12.33

7. STOJANOV, Pavle 09 Proleter 23.82 606
25m: 11.63 11.63 50m: 23.82 12.19

8. STOJCHESKI, Pavle 05 Aqua Pro 23.99 593
25m: 11.53 11.53 50m: 23.99 12.46

9. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp-Banja Luka 24.11 584
25m: 11.72 11.72 50m: 24.11 12.39

10. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 Plivacki Savez Beograda 24.21 577
25m: 11.85 11.85 50m: 24.21 12.36

11. KEKENJ, Bogdan 09 Proleter 24.35 567
25m: 12.12 12.12 50m: 24.35 12.23

12. CELIK, Egehan 07 Galatasaray 24.41 563
25m: 11.91 11.91 50m: 24.41 12.50

13. SARIC, Boris 03 Olymp-Banja Luka 24.47 559
25m: 12.00 12.00 50m: 24.47 12.47

14. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 24.48 558
25m: 11.93 11.93 50m: 24.48 12.55

15. ALLARAJ, Lajdi 09 Partizani 24.77 539
25m: 12.05 12.05 50m: 24.77 12.72

16. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 11. April 24.80 537
25m: 12.12 12.12 50m: 24.80 12.68

17. BLATNIK, Nik 06 PK Ribnica 25.07 520
25m: 12.21 12.21 50m: 25.07 12.86

18. COLIC, Andrej 07 Olymp-Banja Luka 25.13 516
25m: 12.11 12.11 50m: 25.13 13.02

19. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 25.16 514
25m: 12.30 12.30 50m: 25.16 12.86
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20. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 25.28 507
25m: 12.28 12.28 50m: 25.28 13.00

21. TOPI, Dastin 07 Tirana 25.35 502
25m: 12.57 12.57 50m: 25.35 12.78

VUKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Olymp-Banja Luka 25.35 502
25m: 12.23 12.23 50m: 25.35 13.12

23. PRIBICEVIC, Aleksa 07 Olymp-Banja Luka 25.41 499
25m: 12.42 12.42 50m: 25.41 12.99

24. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 Plivacki Savez Beograda 25.46 496
25m: 12.66 12.66 50m: 25.46 12.80

25. KAPOLI, Juri 09 Tirana 25.59 488
25m: 12.51 12.51 50m: 25.59 13.08

26. SOKOLOVSKI, Andrej 98 PK Skopje 25.72 481
25m: 12.40 12.40 50m: 25.72 13.32

27. VAVTAR, Aljaz 08 PK Ribnica 25.74 480
25m: 12.57 12.57 50m: 25.74 13.17

28. MESHI, Joan 09 Partizani 25.85 474
25m: 12.67 12.67 50m: 25.85 13.18

29. CATRINAR, Alexander 08 Partizani 25.88 472
25m: 12.81 12.81 50m: 25.88 13.07

30. DRASKOVIC, Nikola 08 Poseidon 25.90 471
25m: 12.58 12.58 50m: 25.90 13.32

31. VUKANOVIC, Dusan 07 Aquqtic Verde 25.99 466
25m: 12.59 12.59 50m: 25.99 13.40

32. SELMANI, Jonid 09 Ilirida 26.00 466
25m: 12.75 12.75 50m: 26.00 13.25

33. MAKOLLI, Kledian 08 SC Delfini 26.19 456
25m: 12.74 12.74 50m: 26.19 13.45

34. CAMPA, Tobija 08 PK Ribnica 26.25 452
25m: 12.92 12.92 50m: 26.25 13.33

35. THOMOLLARI, Dean 05 Tirana 26.38 446
25m: 13.20 13.20 50m: 26.38 13.18

36. SELIMI, Dart 08 Tirana 26.39 445
25m: 12.87 12.87 50m: 26.39 13.52

37. BAJCETIC, Damjan 09 Budvanska  Rivijera 26.48 441
25m: 13.31 13.31 50m: 26.48 13.17

38. HOXHA, Klint 09 Te Stela 26.59 435
25m: 12.91 12.91 50m: 26.59 13.68
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39. BORIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 26.63 433
25m: 12.92 12.92 50m: 26.63 13.71

40. SPAHIU, Edvin 08 SC Delfini 26.64 433
25m: 13.03 13.03 50m: 26.64 13.61

41. DJERMANOVIC, Vukasin 06 Olymp-Banja Luka 26.71 429
25m: 12.90 12.90 50m: 26.71 13.81

42. FILIP, Tadeas 08 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 26.74 428
25m: 12.99 12.99 50m: 26.74 13.75

43. TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd 07 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 26.78 426
25m: 12.94 12.94 50m: 26.78 13.84

44. KOK, Emir 06 Galatasaray 26.79 426
25m: 12.93 12.93 50m: 26.79 13.86

ELEK, Ognjen 11 Plivacki Savez Beograda 26.79 426
25m: 13.12 13.12 50m: 26.79 13.67

46. AMBROZIC, Alessandro 10 PK Ribnica 26.86 422
25m: 13.24 13.24 50m: 26.86 13.62

47. MEHMETI, Rilind 08 SC Zenit Sport Academy 26.93 419
25m: 13.04 13.04 50m: 26.93 13.89

KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 26.93 419
25m: 13.01 13.01 50m: 26.93 13.92

KRASNIQI, Dior 10 SC ILLYRIA-Prishtina 26.93 419
25m: 13.23 13.23 50m: 26.93 13.70

50. MAJCEN, Patrik 03 SD Delfin Ljubljana 27.00 416
25m: 12.97 12.97 50m: 27.00 14.03

51. KAPLAN, Adem Emir 10 ESSK 27.04 414
25m: 13.22 13.22 50m: 27.04 13.82

MEHOLLI, Jon 08 SC Delfini 27.04 414
25m: 12.99 12.99 50m: 27.04 14.05

53. TRIPUNOVSKI, Pavel 09 unattached 27.09 412
25m: 13.45 13.45 50m: 27.09 13.64

54. KAPEDAI, Zhoel 09 Tirana 27.28 403
25m: 13.33 13.33 50m: 27.28 13.95

55. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 27.31 402
25m: 13.53 13.53 50m: 27.31 13.78

56. GJORGJIEVSKI, Andrej 08 Aqua Pro 27.38 399
25m: 13.15 13.15 50m: 27.38 14.23

57. LAKIC, Aleksa 06 Aquqtic Verde 27.40 398
25m: 13.45 13.45 50m: 27.40 13.95
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58. DUSHAJ, Hyseld 08 Te Stela 27.64 388
25m: 13.45 13.45 50m: 27.64 14.19

59. NASHKOV, Smiljan 06 PK Skopje 27.70 385
25m: 13.15 13.15 50m: 27.70 14.55

60. RAHMAN, Ensar 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 27.72 384
25m: 13.46 13.46 50m: 27.72 14.26

61. MIFTARI, Yll 06 Sc Step 28.05 371
25m: 13.52 13.52 50m: 28.05 14.53

62. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 28.25 363
25m: 13.82 13.82 50m: 28.25 14.43

63. SUBOTIC, Aljosa 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 28.69 346
25m: 14.14 14.14 50m: 28.69 14.55

64. OSTROSI, Regis 10 Tirana 28.71 346
25m: 13.76 13.76 50m: 28.71 14.95

65. CVETKOVSKI, Blagoj 10 PK Skopje 28.96 337
25m: 14.35 14.35 50m: 28.96 14.61

66. GUNKA, Lukas 09 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 28.97 336
25m: 14.34 14.34 50m: 28.97 14.63

STANKOVSKI, Dragan 08 PK Skopje 28.97 336
25m: 14.01 14.01 50m: 28.97 14.96

68. SHEHU, Glen 11 Partizani 29.03 334
25m: 14.37 14.37 50m: 29.03 14.66

69. PETRESKI, Konstantin 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 29.15 330
25m: 13.83 13.83 50m: 29.15 15.32

70. NELA, Dars 09 K.S.U. Otrila 29.29 326
25m: 13.96 13.96 50m: 29.29 15.33

71. SIMOVIC, Uros 10 Aquqtic Verde 29.49 319
25m: 14.32 14.32 50m: 29.49 15.17

72. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11 Aqua Pro 29.54 317
25m: 14.23 14.23 50m: 29.54 15.31

73. VELKOSKI, Angel 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 29.73 311
25m: 14.62 14.62 50m: 29.73 15.11

74. MEHMETI, Erin 11 SC Zenit Sport Academy 29.80 309
25m: 14.34 14.34 50m: 29.80 15.46

75. DUSHAJ, Egid 10 Te Stela 29.82 308
25m: 14.35 14.35 50m: 29.82 15.47

76. KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 Aqua Pro 29.87 307
25m: 14.53 14.53 50m: 29.87 15.34
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77. FRANK, Michal 12 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 30.02 302
25m: 14.64 14.64 50m: 30.02 15.38

78. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 30.10 300
25m: 14.67 14.67 50m: 30.10 15.43

79. BALANCEVSKI, Leonid 10 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 30.37 292
25m: 14.43 14.43 50m: 30.37 15.94

80. DICHEVSKI, Angjelo 13 Aqua Pro 30.52 288
25m: 14.75 14.75 50m: 30.52 15.77

81. DEMIRI, Metin 10 Tirana 30.65 284
25m: 15.16 15.16 50m: 30.65 15.49

82. JOVOVIC, Maksim 08 Aquqtic Verde 30.78 280
25m: 14.59 14.59 50m: 30.78 16.19

SELIMI, Ari 12 Sc Step 30.78 280
25m: 15.07 15.07 50m: 30.78 15.71

84. BLAZEVSKI, Josif 10 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 30.83 279
25m: 14.72 14.72 50m: 30.83 16.11

85. MARES, Ondrej 09 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 30.86 278
25m: 15.16 15.16 50m: 30.86 15.70

86. MUKA, Nolan 12 Tirana 30.89 277
25m: 15.28 15.28 50m: 30.89 15.61

87. DEBELJAK, Vid 11 PK Ribnica 31.29 267
25m: 15.41 15.41 50m: 31.29 15.88

88. STOJCEVSKI, Andrej 09 PK Oktopod 31.40 264
25m: 15.49 15.49 50m: 31.40 15.91

89. IVELIN TSONKOV, Todor 13 St. George 31.57 260
25m: 15.57 15.57 50m: 31.57 16.00

90. KUNUSHEFCI, Shuajb 08 SC Zenit Sport Academy 31.64 258
25m: 15.14 15.14 50m: 31.64 16.50

ELSHANI, Art 08 K.S.U. Otrila 31.64 258
25m: 15.33 15.33 50m: 31.64 16.31

92. SYLEJMANI, Bleon 09 K.S.U. Otrila 31.69 257
25m: 14.91 14.91 50m: 31.69 16.78

93. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 31.88 252
25m: 15.34 15.34 50m: 31.88 16.54

94. TEMELKOVSKI, Damjan 09 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 32.04 249
25m: 16.08 16.08 50m: 32.04 15.96

95. BAKIU, Eros 13 Sc Step 32.17 246
25m: 15.79 15.79 50m: 32.17 16.38
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96. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 32.30 243
25m: 15.53 15.53 50m: 32.30 16.77

97. NASTO, Tomas 13 Tirana 32.35 242
25m: 15.85 15.85 50m: 32.35 16.50

VUKSANOVIC, Mateja 09 Aquqtic Verde 32.35 242
25m: 15.91 15.91 50m: 32.35 16.44

99. NIKOLIKJ, Nenad 10 Plivacki Klub Atlantida 32.46 239
25m: 15.40 15.40 50m: 32.46 17.06

100. COLIC, Aleksej 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 32.52 238
25m: 15.68 15.68 50m: 32.52 16.84

101. PANIDHA, Daniel 09 Tirana 32.65 235
25m: 16.04 16.04 50m: 32.65 16.61

102. SHIJAKU, Martin 12 Partizani 32.86 230
25m: 16.06 16.06 50m: 32.86 16.80

103. MLADENOVSKI, Andrej 13 PK Skopje 32.89 230
25m: 16.02 16.02 50m: 32.89 16.87

104. IVANOVSKI, Nikola 11 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 33.06 226
25m: 15.81 15.81 50m: 33.06 17.25

105. HOXHA, Leon 13 Te Stela 33.09 226
25m: 15.86 15.86 50m: 33.09 17.23

106. SAVOV, Johan 12 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 33.14 225
25m: 15.84 15.84 50m: 33.14 17.30

107. KOTHERJA, David 10 Tirana 33.21 223
25m: 16.63 16.63 50m: 33.21 16.58

108. THANASI, Matias 10 Tirana 33.31 221
25m: 16.08 16.08 50m: 33.31 17.23

109. MILATOVIC, Marko 14 Budvanska  Rivijera 33.51 217
25m: 16.86 16.86 50m: 33.51 16.65

110. SAMARDZIC, Masan 10 Aquqtic Verde 33.62 215
25m: 16.11 16.11 50m: 33.62 17.51

111. DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro 13 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 33.82 211
25m: 16.22 16.22 50m: 33.82 17.60

112. BURUNTEKIN, Emir 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 34.26 203
25m: 16.75 16.75 50m: 34.26 17.51

113. EROGLU, Cagri 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 34.38 201
25m: 16.53 16.53 50m: 34.38 17.85

114. DEMIR, Kagan 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 34.49 199
25m: 16.60 16.60 50m: 34.49 17.89
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115. SMAJLI, Ogren 10 K.S.U. Otrila 34.80 194
116. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14 PK Skopje 34.84 193

25m: 16.82 16.82 50m: 34.84 18.02

117. KARAMETO, Leart 10 Tirana 34.95 191
25m: 16.61 16.61 50m: 34.95 18.34

118. DAGLIOGLU, Mehmet Efe 13 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 34.98 191
25m: 16.94 16.94 50m: 34.98 18.04

119. TALESKI, Petar 10 Plivacki Klub Atlantida 35.01 190
25m: 16.91 16.91 50m: 35.01 18.10

120. GUDUMANOVSKI, Marko 13 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 35.19 188
25m: 17.12 17.12 50m: 35.19 18.07

121. KRISTO, Noah 13 Tirana 35.32 185
25m: 17.11 17.11 50m: 35.32 18.21

122. JOVANOVIC, Luka 16 Aquqtic Verde 35.39 184
25m: 17.06 17.06 50m: 35.39 18.33

123. NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan 12 PK Mladost 35.40 184
25m: 16.91 16.91 50m: 35.40 18.49

124. BAJCETIC, Rastko 14 Budvanska  Rivijera 35.44 184
25m: 16.93 16.93 50m: 35.44 18.51

125. JOVANOVSKI, Vojdan 14 PK Skopje 35.54 182
25m: 16.88 16.88 50m: 35.54 18.66

126. SHALJA, Adrian 11 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 35.68 180
25m: 17.00 17.00 50m: 35.68 18.68

127. SHKURTA, Roen 14 Te Stela 35.73 179
25m: 17.57 17.57 50m: 35.73 18.16

128. KEQI, Erris 07 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 35.80 178
25m: 17.25 17.25 50m: 35.80 18.55

129. IVANOV, Damjan 15 PK Skopje 36.08 174
25m: 17.19 17.19 50m: 36.08 18.89

130. COKAJ, Ledjon 14 Te Stela 36.23 172
25m: 17.29 17.29 50m: 36.23 18.94

131. KIDA, Art 12 Ilirida 36.37 170
25m: 17.48 17.48 50m: 36.37 18.89

KOVACEVIC, Ilija 13 Dubocica 36.37 170
25m: 17.70 17.70 50m: 36.37 18.67

133. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Skopje 36.39 170
25m: 17.58 17.58 50m: 36.39 18.81

134. YMERI, Dastid 13 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 36.48 168
25m: 17.82 17.82 50m: 36.48 18.66
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135. DEMIRAJ, Omar 14 Partizani 36.53 168
25m: 17.81 17.81 50m: 36.53 18.72

136. HOXHA, Amar 14 Tirana 36.58 167
25m: 17.73 17.73 50m: 36.58 18.85

137. ZLATANOVSKI, Leonid 10 PK Oktopod 36.62 166
25m: 17.89 17.89 50m: 36.62 18.73

138. ILIC, Stefan 13 Dubocica 36.63 166
25m: 17.93 17.93 50m: 36.63 18.70

139. AKCUBUK, Aras 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 36.92 162
25m: 17.47 17.47 50m: 36.92 19.45

140. BAKIRI, Erik 13 Te Stela 37.42 156
25m: 18.04 18.04 50m: 37.42 19.38

141. ONUR, Andre Mengu 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 37.57 154
25m: 18.00 18.00 50m: 37.57 19.57

142. HURSHITI, Jon 14 Te Stela 37.77 152
25m: 18.28 18.28 50m: 37.77 19.49

143. TAHO, Alis 12 Tirana 37.86 150
25m: 17.99 17.99 50m: 37.86 19.87

144. GUNKA, Jakub 13 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 37.95 149
25m: 18.00 18.00 50m: 37.95 19.95

145. KARA, Cem Poyraz 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 38.06 148
25m: 17.82 17.82 50m: 38.06 20.24

146. HRDLICKA, Jakov 12 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 38.42 144
25m: 18.56 18.56 50m: 38.42 19.86

147. JOVANOVSKI, Dimitar 11 Plivacki Klub Atlantida 38.96 138
25m: 17.27 17.27 50m: 38.96 21.69

148. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14 PK Skopje 39.67 131
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 18.84 18.84 50m: 39.67 20.83

149. SELIMI, Valdet 14 Sc Step 40.23 125
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 18.86 18.86 50m: 40.23 21.37

150. DEMAJ, Jon 13 Te Stela 40.63 122
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 19.80 19.80 50m: 40.63 20.83

151. DEMIR, Yaman 16 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 41.37 115
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 19.61 19.61 50m: 41.37 21.76
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152. TRAJKOVSKI, Noa 14 Plivacki Klub Atlantida 41.43 115
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 19.50 19.50 50m: 41.43 21.93

153. LUTAJ, Martin 15 Te Stela 42.03 110
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 20.50 20.50 50m: 42.03 21.53

154. VELICHKOV, Bodan 11 PK Skopje 42.66 105
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 19.90 19.90 50m: 42.66 22.76

155. SHELNA, Loran 16 Te Stela 44.24 94
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 20.52 20.52 50m: 44.24 23.72

156. BAGIT, Tugberk 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 44.47 93
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 21.03 21.03 50m: 44.47 23.44

157. YUCEL, Harun Mehmet 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 44.48 93
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 20.88 20.88 50m: 44.48 23.60

158. TURKMEN, Emir Ata 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 45.16 88
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 21.89 21.89 50m: 45.16 23.27

159. DEDIVANOVIC, Vito 13 Aquqtic Verde 46.68 80
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 21.64 21.64 50m: 46.68 25.04

160. MANEVSKI, Borjan 14 PK Skopje 48.87 70
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 20.97 20.97 50m: 48.87 27.90

161. JOVANOVSKI, Vedran 16 PK Skopje 52.38 57
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 24.60 24.60 50m: 52.38 27.78

162. HALITI, Diell 16 K.S.U. Otrila 53.62 53
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 25.52 25.52 50m: 53.62 28.10

163. AKCAY, Atlas 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 55.76 47
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***
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